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WTCS Apprenticeship Contacts for DWD Apprentice Contracts 

Personnel College Phone Number Fax Number Email Address 

Danielle LaReau Blackhawk Technical College 
Advanced Manufacturing Training Center 
15 Plumb Street 
Milton, WI  53563 

608-757-7674  dlareau@blackhawk.edu 

Lisa Jenkins Chippewa Valley Technical College 
Manufacturing Education Center (MEC) 
2320 Alpine Road 
Eau Claire, WI  54703 

715-874-4602 715-874-4603 ljenkins@cvtc.edu 

Kerri Nevala Fox Valley Technical College 
1825 North Bluemound Drive 
PO Box 2277 
Appleton, WI  54912-2277 

920-735-5778 920-735-2473 nevala@fvtc.edu 

Jennifer (Nicci) Pagán Gateway Technical College 
SC Johnson iMET Center 
2320 Renaissance Blvd. 
Sturtevant, WI  53177 

262-564-2952  paganj@gtc.edu 

Jenny Beltran Lakeshore Technical College 
1290 North Avenue 
Cleveland, WI  53015 

920-693-1279 920-693-3508 jenny.beltran@gotoltc.edu 

Cathy Hare Madison Area Technical College 
Commercial Ave Campus, Room 120 
2125 Commercial Avenue 
Madison, WI  53704 

608-243-4169 608-246-5203 chare@madisoncollege.edu 

mailto:dlareau@blackhawk.edu
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Sue Smith  
& 
Barb Arnold 

Madison Area Technical College 
Truax Campus – Cosmetology Apprenticeship 
1701 Wright Street 
Madison, WI  53704 

608-246-6341 
(Sue) 
608-259-2962 
(Barb) 

 slsmith4@madisoncollege.edu  

bmarnold2@madisoncollege.edu  

Mandy Mayek Mid-State Technical College 
500 32nd Street North 
Wisconsin Rapids, WI  54494 

715-422-5494  mandy.mayek@mstc.edu  

Roxanne Christian Milwaukee Area Technical College  
700 West State Street 
Milwaukee, WI  53233-1443 

414-297-7013 
(Downtown) 
414-571-4638 
(South) 

 christir@matc.edu 

Terri Kollmann Moraine Park Technical College 
Fond du Lac Campus 
235 North National Avenue 
Fond du Lac, WI  54936 

920-924-3217 920-929-2478 tkollmann@morainepark.edu 

Diana Harris Nicolet Area Technical College 
PO Box 518 
Rhinelander, WI  54501-0518 

715-365-4432 715-365-4668 dharris@nicoletcollege.edu 

Katie Metko Northcentral Technical College 
1000 West Campus Drive 
Wausau, WI  54401 

715-803-1242  metko@ntc.edu 

Jeanne Pecho Northeast Wisconsin Technical College 
2740 West Mason Street 
PO Box 19042 
Green Bay, WI  54307-9042 

920-498-5682 920-498-6315 jeanne.pecho@nwtc.edu  
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Jody Millin 
& 
Nicole Nelson 

Southwest Wisconsin Technical College 
1800 Bronson Boulevard 
Fennimore, WI  53809-9989 

608-822-2720 
(Jody) 
608-822-2400 
(Nicole) 

608-822-2675 jmillin@swtc.edu  

nnelson@swtc.edu  

Lynn Thiel Waukesha County Technical College 
800 Main Street 
Pewaukee, WI  53072 

262-691-5160  lthiel@wctc.edu  

Wendy Brownell Western Technical College 
400 Seventh Street North, Room C-114 
PO Box C-908 
La Crosse, WI  54602-0908 

608-785-9172 608-785-9473 brownellw@westerntc.edu  

Carolyn Anderson Wisconsin Indianhead Technical College 
1019 S. Knowles Ave. 
New Richmond, WI  54017 

715-246-1819 715-246-2777 carolyn.anderson@witc.edu  
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